

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).841-843/2022

CDR. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No 60710 of 2022 in C.A. No. 845-846/2022 (XVII)

Date : 05-05-2022 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Pandey, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No 60710 of 2022 in C.A. No. 845-846/2022

- 1 Upon being mentioned, taken on board.
- 2 List the application on 9 May 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER