SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s).23503/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-01-2022 in OA No. 1965/2021 passed by the Armed Forces Tribunal)

CDR. RAJA KANWAR (RETD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA NO.114775/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA NO.114776/2022-EX-PARTE STAY and IA NO.114774/2022-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL and IA NO.114777/2022-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and IA NO.114773/2022-LEAVE TO APPEAL U/S 31(1) OF THE ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL ACT, 2007)

Date: 22-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Su

Mr. Sudhanshu S Pandey, Adv. Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

Mr. Arjun D. Singh, Adv. Mr. Yashvir Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

1 Tag with Civil Appeal Nos 841-843 of 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER